

BOROUGH OF HIGHLANDS COUNTY OF MONMOUTH

RESOLUTION 17-029

RESOLUTION APPOINTING COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT REPRESENTATIVES

BE IT RESOLVED by the Mayor and Council of the Borough of Highlands that Brian Geoghegan be appointed Community Development Representative for the Borough of Highlands for a one year term to expire December 31, 2017.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, that Carla Braswell be appointed Alternate Community Development Representative for the Borough of Highlands for a one-year term to expire on December 31, 2017.

	INTRODUCED	SECONDED	AYE	NAY	ABSTAIN	ABSENT
BROULLON			Х			
CARD			Х			
D'ARRIGO			Х			
WELLS		Х	Х			
O'NEAL	Х		Х			

I, Dwayne M, Harris, Acting Municipal Clerk of the Borough of Highlands, in the County of Monmouth, State of New Jersey, hereby certify this to be a true copy of the action of the Governing Body, at its Reorganization Meeting, held January 01, 2017. WITNESS my hand this 5th day of January 2017.

Dwayne M. Harris, RMC Acting Municipal Clerk